Individual Best Times (All Time)

Neve Speight - (1405508) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.73
2:36.61
2:38.88
2:41.66
2:42.71
2:46.78
2:55.62
3:00.66
3:07.17
3:09.44
3:24.71
3:59.64

4:02.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:35.73
2:38.88
2:36.61
2:41.66
2:42.71
2:46.78
2:55.62
3:00.66
3:07.17

3:09.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
471
451
428
420
390
334
306
275
266
210
131
127

WA Pts

479
451
471
428
420
390
334
306
275

266

Round

Round

F

Date

16/03/24
09/12/23
16/12/23
11/11/23
28/10/23
04/06/23
17/12/22
05/06/22
18/12/21
31/10/21
10/07/21
10/10/19
21/12/19

Date

16/03/24
16/12/23
09/12/23
11/11/23
28/10/23
04/06/23
17/112/22
05/06/22
18/12/21
31/10/21

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023

Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

Backwell Club Championships 2019

Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019

Meet

Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023

National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1
City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023

Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023

City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Plymouth
Hengrove Park
Bridgwater
Bristol

Hutton Moor LC
Bristol

Hutton Moor LC
Bristol

Bristol

Bristol

Backwell

Millfield

Venue

Gloucester
Hengrove Park
Plymouth
Bridgwater
Bristol

Hutton Moor LC
Bristol

Hutton Moor LC
Bristol

Bristol

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

B S *S B ¢S B V)

Backwell

Backwell 3

Club Swam Under Level

3

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:24.71 210 F 10/07/21 Covid Bounce Back Club Championships Bristol 3
4:02.16 127 F 21/12/19  Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019 Millfield Backwell 3
3:59.64 131 F 10/10/19 Backwell Club Championships 2019 Backwell Backwell 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



