Individual Best Times (All Time)

Neve Speight - (1405508) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.73	479	F	16/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:36.61	471	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Plymouth		4
2:38.88	451	F	16/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
2:41.66	428	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Bridgwater		4
2:42.71	420	F	28/10/23	City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023	Bristol		3
2:46.78	390	F	04/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:55.62	334	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
3:00.66	306	F	05/06/22	Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet	Hutton Moor LC		3
3:07.17	275	F	18/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
3:09.44	266	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
3:24.71	210	F	10/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
3:59.64	131	F	10/10/19	Backwell Club Championships 2019	Backwell	Backwell	4
4:02.16	127	F	21/12/19	Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019	Millfield	Backwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.73	479	F	16/03/24	Gloucester City SC Spring L3 Open Meet	Gloucester		3
2:38.88	451	F	16/12/23	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023	Hengrove Park		3
2:36.61	471	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Plymouth		4
2:41.66	428	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League Western 2023 Gala 1	Bridgwater		4
2:42.71	420	F	28/10/23	City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023	Bristol		3
2:46.78	390	F	04/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:55.62	334	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
3:00.66	306	F	05/06/22	Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet	Hutton Moor LC		3
3:07.17	275	F	18/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
3:09.44 rright 2024	266 4	F	31/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Powered By SPORT	3 ISYSTE

3:24.71	210	F	10/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
4:02.16	127	F	21/12/19	Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019	Millfield	Backwell	3
3:59.64	131	F	10/10/19	Backwell Club Championships 2019	Backwell	Backwell	4

Page 2 / 2